brendit

Disclaimer

Effective Date: 01.09.2024

Brendit AI ("we", "us", or "our") provides the website and services available at https://brendit.com (the "Website") for informational and operational purposes. By using the Website and our services, you acknowledge and agree to the following disclaimers and limitations of liability.

1. Professional Services

Brendit AI offers professional brand monitoring and reputation management services. While we aim to provide accurate and reliable insights, reports, and analysis, the effectiveness and outcome of our services may depend on factors outside our control, such as data availability and external changes. Results may vary, and any actions you take based on our services are at your discretion.

2. No Guarantees

The information, reports, and analysis provided through our platform are based on publicly available data and third-party systems. While we strive for accuracy, we cannot guarantee that the data collected or the results generated are error-free, complete, or fully up to date.

3. Limitation of Liability

Brendit AI, its officers, employees, and affiliates shall not be held liable for any direct, indirect, incidental, consequential, or punitive damages resulting from the use of, or inability to use, the Website or services. This includes but is not limited to loss of profits, data, or business reputation arising from errors, service interruptions, or inaccurate data.

4. Service Availability

We strive to maintain the uninterrupted availability of our services. However, we do not guarantee that the Website or services will always be accessible without interruptions or delays. We reserve the right to modify, suspend, or discontinue any aspect of the services

without prior notice, and we are not liable for any potential losses resulting from such interruptions.

5. Third-Party Links and Content

Our Website and services may include links to third-party websites or integrate content from third parties. These links and content are provided for your convenience, and Brendit AI does not guarantee the accuracy or reliability of external content. We are not responsible for any third-party services or content you may access through our Website.

6. No Warranties

The Website and services are provided on an "as-is" and "as-available" basis. Brendit AI disclaims all warranties, whether express or implied, including but not limited to warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose, and non-infringement. We do not warrant that the services will meet your specific requirements, be error-free, or uninterrupted.

7. Changes to the Disclaimer

Brendit AI reserves the right to modify this Disclaimer at any time. Any changes will be posted on this page, and the "Last Updated" date will be revised accordingly. Continued use of the Website and services after changes are made indicates your acceptance of the updated Disclaimer.

8. Contact Us

If you have any questions regarding this Disclaimer or our services, please contact us at: support@brendit.ai. Brendit AI is a brand of Care4Reputation (PTY) Ltd., 45 Buitengracht Street, 8001 Cape Town, South Africa.